
Depto. Total M2

05 October 2020

222

Segunda Etapa

Precio de Venta

  609 76 Vendido

  708 101 $ 8,960,000.91

  1203 92  1203 $ 8,168,717.07

  1204 90  1204 $ 7,992,717.07

  1207 92  1207 $ 8,168,717.07

  1208 102 $ 9,048,717.07

  1210 81 $ 7,200,717.07

  1405 85  1405 $ 7,627,517.07

  1407 92  1407 $ 8,249,677.07

  1408 102 Vendido

  1505 85  1505 $ 7,703,065.07

  1508 102 $ 9,229,134.67

  1604 98 $ 8,958,032.89

  1605 110 $ 10,046,030.75

  1606 116 Vendido

  1607 89  1607 $ 8,142,034.50

  1608 99  1608 $ 9,048,699.38

  1707 89  1707 $ 8,222,727.67

  1804 98  1804 $ 9,136,627.74


